R-336-2020
Original R-303-2018

Contract # 115-2018
DATE: May 20, 2020
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Contract Modification:
CHANGE ORDER ontract Modification:
CONTRACT #: C-115-2018
PROJECT: R&N Group Stormwater Sampling Analysis Project
TO: R&N Group, LLC

Original Contract Amount $3.924.90
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%
Existing Contract Amount $3.924.90
Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages) -$3,924.90

Percent Change of This Contract Modlf wtlon

-1 00%

Onglnal Contract Amount 33 924 90
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$3,924.90
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%
New Contract Amount including this Ghange Order $0.00
Recommended by‘:h’m — (Proj. Engr.) Date (.le ‘B—O
Accepted by (Consultant) Date

Accepted by, (Contractor) Date

Approved b / 4 (Director) Date / y
Approved by W‘ﬁ Mﬁ# (Commissioner) Date_(/Z3) gl
Approved by 1%) M‘L) (Mayor or CAO) Dateﬂl l 0/ 9’35




€ Jo Z abed

(06'¥Z6'E) $ aoud 10BJU0D Ul (BSBaI0UY) J1ON
asealoul [ejo
06'¥26'¢ $ asea109p [e10L
$ $
" $ = $ €l
= $ = $ 4%
G $ - $ Ll
: $ - $ oL
- $ - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
B $ = $ L
- $ = $ 9
¥ $ . $ S
- $ - $ 14
- $ - $ €
- $ & $ Z
* ¢ | 06'¥C6'E $ | 0626 $ | s 13a (L
e T 291id Iun Amuenp | snun sabueyd Jo uonduossaq 13a | ©ON
J0BJUOD Ul asealoy| 10BAUOD Ul 3sea108(] /aav | way
‘suoljeooads pue suejd joenuod ay) woly sabueyd Buimolios ays yim Aidwod o) pajsenbal Agalay aie NOA
‘01
071 ‘dnois Ny 1joelold

8L0C-GLL#

~

020Z '0z Aein

# 1OVHLINOD
‘# PO\ 100D
-31vd

NOILVOIdIQOWN 1LOVHLINOD

ININNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEHN ILLIAVI-NOLONIXI




PaggSofS

PROJECT: R&N Group, LLC
JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE | .\1rACT NO. #115-2018
CHANGE ORDER: 1

—

Necessity for change: Stormwater Quality Projects Incentive Grant cancelled

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes X No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___Yes X Not Necessary

Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes _X No

If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completigp, date: N/A
) Goitsr)
Tllo]2e2e

Mayor Date '




